Periodo

Invierno

AVANZA ZARAGOZA, S.A.U.

Revision

00

24/10/20

Subrevision

00

24/10/20

LINEA: 031 - PUERTO VENECIA - ALJAFERIA

COCHES
SALIDA

PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA
PUERTO VENECIA
ALJAFERIA

COCHERAS

F012 RO1

HORARIOS SABADOS
01 06 04 02 05
*05:02 *08:03 *07:10 *05:07 *08:01

05:20
05:20 05:50
05:51 06:23
06:21 06:56
06:54 07:23 07:37
07:33 07:49 08:04 08:19
08:04 08:16 08:28 08:39 08:50
08:41 08:52 09:03 09:14 09:25
09:12 09:24 09:36 09:48 10:00
09:47 09:58 10:09 10:20 10:31
10:24 10:36 10:48 11:00 11:12
11:04 11:15 11:28 11:37 11:48
11:45 11:56 12:07 12:18 12:29
12:21 12:33 12:45 12:57 13:09
13:02 13:13 13:24 13:35 13:46
13:42 13:53 14:04 1415 14:25
14:19 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00
14:55 15:05 15:15 15:24 15:34
15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10
16:04 16:14 16:24 16:33 16:42
16:40 16:50 17:00 17:09 17:19
17:18 17:27 17:37 17:47 17:56
17:57 18:07 18:17 18:27 18:37
18:36 18:46 18:56 19:06 19:16
19:16 19:26 19:35 19:45 19:55
19:56 20:06 20:16 20:26 20:36
20:35 20:45 20:55 21:04 21:13
21:16 21:26 21:35 21:44 21:53
2153 22:03 22:12 22:22 22:33
22:29 22:38 22:47 22:57 23:07
23:01 23:11 23:18 23:24 23:34
23:30 23:40 | 23:52 24:02

| 24:00 24:06

24:28
24:47 24:18* 23:30* 24:11* 24:21*

E1
*16:33

16:51
17:29
18:06
18:47
19:26
20:05
20:46
21:23
22:02
22:44
23:18
23:45
24:13

24:32*

03
*06:59

07:17
07:51
08:30
09:01
09:36
10:12
10:42
11:23
11:59
12:40
13:20
13:57
14:35
15:10
15:44
16:20
17:00
17:39
18:16
18:56
19:36
20:15
20:56
21:33
22:11
22:42

22:54

E2
*10:35

10:53
11:34
12:10
12:51
13:31
14.08
14:45
15:20
15:54
16:30
17:09
17:48
18:26
19:06
19:46
20:25
21.06
21:43
22:20
22:51

23:03*



Periodo

Invierno

LINEA : 031 - PTO. VENECIA-ALJAFERIA / RELEVOS PARA SABADOS

Revision 00

24/10/20

Subrevision 00

24/10/20

AVANZA ZARAGOZA, S.A.U.

ORDINARIOS RELEVANTES
SERVICIO | INICIO/FIN ] PUNTOS DE RELEVO | DURACION SERVICIO | INICIO/FIN PUNTOS DE RELEVO | DURACION

031.01.0  08:52-12:27 Fray Julian Garcés 18 03:35 031.01.R  12:27 - 16:47 Avda. Francisco de Goya 47 04:20
16:47 - 21:22 Avda. América 27 04:35 21:22 - 24:47* Avda. Francisco de Goya 47 03:35

031.02.0  *05:07 - 09:20 COCHERAS 04:13 031.02.R  09:20- 13:50 Avda. Francisco de Goya 47 04:30
13:50 - 17:25 Avda. América 27 03:35 17:25 - 20:33 Avda. Francisco de Goya 66 03:08

031.03.0 *06:59 - 11:04 COCHERAS 04:05 031.03.R 11:.04-15:26 Fray Julian Garcés 18 04:22
15:26 - 19:14 Avda. América 27 03:48 19:14 - 22:54* Avda. América 27 03:40

031.04.0 *07:10 - 11:08 COCHERAS 03:58 | 031.04R 11:.08- 14:59 Avda. Francisco de Goya 66 03:51
14:59 - 19:11 Pso. Cuéllar / San Fernando 04:12 3 19:11-23:30 Pso. Cuéllar 20 (Iglesia) 04:19

031.05.0 *08:01- 11:33 COCHERAS 03:32 , 031.05.R | 11:33-15:41 Avda. Francisco de Goya 50 04:07
15:41 - 20:19 Avda. Francisco de Goya 47 04:38 7 20:19 - 24:21*  Avda. Francisco de Goya 50 04:02

031.06.0 *08:03 - 12:11 COCHERAS 04:08 031.06.R 12:11-15:46 Avda. América 27 03:35
15:46 - 19:47 Avda. América 27 04:01 19:47 - 24:18* Avda. Francisco de Goya 66 04:31

031.01.C  “05:02 - 08:52 COCHERAS 03:50

031.02.C  20:33 - 24:11* Fray Julian Garcés 18 03:38

031.E1.R *16:33 - 24:32* COCHERAS 07:59

031.E2.0 *10:35- 15:01 COCHERAS 04:26

031.E2.R  15:01 - 23:03" Fray Julian Garcés 18 08:02

7:48

7:63

8:10

8:10

8:09

7:55

8:02

8:10

8:09

8:06





